Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ryan Sitton - (830958) - Newbury Swimming Club - 200 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:26.88
2:27.40
2:39.66
2:40.99
2:45.22

2:47.91

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:26.88
2:27.40
2:40.99
2:39.66
2:45.22

2:47.91

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

442
437
344
335
310
296

WA Pts

442
437
335
344
310
296

Round

Round

Date

03/05/14
06/04/14
29/03/13
13/04/13
15/12/12
20/05/12

Date

03/05/14
06/04/14
13/04/13
29/03/13
15/12/12
20/05/12

Meet

ASA South East Region Youth Championships
City of Bristol Level 1 Open Meet

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival 2013
Crawley SC Spring Long Course Open Meet
Portsmouth & Northsea Christmas Cracker

Bracknell & Wokingham SC Open Meet

Meet

ASA South East Region Youth Championships
City of Bristol Level 1 Open Meet

Crawley SC Spring Long Course Open Meet
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival 2013
Portsmouth & Northsea Christmas Cracker

Bracknell & Wokingham SC Open Meet

Venue

Crawley
Hengrove
Portsmouth
Crawley
Portsmouth

Aldershot

Venue

Crawley
Hengrove
Crawley
Portsmouth
Portsmouth

Aldershot

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Newbury
Newbury
Newbury
Newbury
Newbury

Newbury

Club Swam Under

Newbury
Newbury
Newbury
Newbury
Newbury

Newbury

Level

1
1

Level

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



