## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Ryan Sitton - (830958) - Newbury Swimming Club - 200 Backstroke - Long Course

**Performance Graph** 

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:26.88	442		03/05/14	ASA South East Region Youth Championships	Crawley	Newbury	1
2:27.40	437	F	06/04/14	City of Bristol Level 1 Open Meet	Hengrove	Newbury	1
2:39.66	344	F	29/03/13	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival 2013	Portsmouth	Newbury	1
2:40.99	335	F	13/04/13	Crawley SC Spring Long Course Open Meet	Crawley	Newbury	1
2:45.22	310	F	15/12/12	Portsmouth & Northsea Christmas Cracker	Portsmouth	Newbury	1
2:47.91	296	Н	20/05/12	Bracknell & Wokingham SC Open Meet	Aldershot	Newbury	1

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:26.88	442		03/05/14	ASA South East Region Youth Championships	Crawley	Newbury	1
2:27.40	437	F	06/04/14	City of Bristol Level 1 Open Meet	Hengrove	Newbury	1
2:40.99	335	F	13/04/13	Crawley SC Spring Long Course Open Meet	Crawley	Newbury	1
2:39.66	344	F	29/03/13	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival 2013	Portsmouth	Newbury	1
2:45.22	310	F	15/12/12	Portsmouth & Northsea Christmas Cracker	Portsmouth	Newbury	1
2:47.91	296	Н	20/05/12	Bracknell & Wokingham SC Open Meet	Aldershot	Newbury	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS